fisioline
fisioline
fisioline
fisioline 10 11
fisioline
fisioline Technical characteristics
Model LUMIX® C.P.S.®
Technical classification electromedical equipment - Class I type BF

The greatest scientific research
FISIOLINE® equipment is insured for manufacturer’s product
liability with UNIPOLSAI.
CODE MODEL
C.P.S.®  POWER PW
INFRARED CW INFRARED CW RED
400 mW
AVERAGE
POWER
PEAK
POWER 905nm 810nm 980nm 1064nm
Solid YAG 650nm
LCPS5 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 5 W 300 W    • • • •
LCPS6 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 6 W 300 W   • • • •
LCPS701 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 7 W 300 W   • • • •
LCPS702 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 7 W 300 W    • • •
LCPS901 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 9 W 300 W • • •
LCPS902 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 9 W 300 W   • • •
LCPS12 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 12 W 300 W   • • •
LCPS1501 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 15 W 300 W     • • • •
LCPS1502 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 15 W 300 W   • • • •
LCPS17 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 17 W 300 W   • • •
LCPS29 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 29 W 300 W     • • • • •
LCPS31 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 31 W 300 W     • • •
standard accessories
Therapeutic handpiece with interchangeable optics
Zoom terminal with focal regulation from 0.5 to 5 cm2 (from 8 to 25 mm)
Safety pedal